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5th IAAF World Youth Championships
Ostrava

 From Wednesday 11 July to Sunday 15 July 2007

STANDING after Event 1 (100m hurdles (76.2cm))
Heptathlon GIRLS

POS BIB COMPETITOR
NAT YEAR

POINTS

MARK

POINTS

RANK-HEAT

1 154 Nikola  OGRODNÍKOVÁ
CZE 90

1010   
1-1

1010

13.78

2 139 Katerina  CACHOVÁ
CZE 90

980   
1-2

980

13.99

3 534 Frida  LINDE
SWE 90

963   
2-2

963

14.11

4 236 Carolin  SCHÄFER
GER 91

956   
3-2

956

14.16

5 226 Elisa-Sophie  DÖBEL
GER 90

942   
1-3

942

14.26

6 287 Helga  THORSTEINSDÓTTIR
ISL 91

901   
4-2

901

14.56

7 522 Patricia  MARCIELLO
SUI 90

897   
2-3

897

14.59

8 293 Odilie  NGO AG
ITA 90

894   
2-1

894

14.61

9 253 Evelin  ASSZONYI
HUN 91

883   
3-3

883

14.69

10 67 Vanessa  SPINOLA
BRA 90

879   
3-1

879

14.72

11 44 Els  DE WAEL
BEL 90

871   
4-1

871

14.78

12 45 Wendy  LABEYE
BEL 91

860   
4-3

860

14.86

13 523 Lea  SPRUNGER
SUI 90

859   
5-1

859

14.87

14 377 Agne  JAKUBAUSKAITÉ
LTU 90

828   
5-2

828

15.10

15 65 Karine  FARIAS
BRA 90

815   
6-2

815

15.20

16 187 Mari  KLAUP
EST 90

813   
6-1

813

15.22

17 486 Kristina  SAVITSKAYA
RUS 91

811   
5-3

811

15.23
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POS BIB COMPETITOR
NAT YEAR

POINTS

MARK

POINTS

RANK-HEAT

18 32 Marina  SCHNEIDER
AUT 90

809   
7-1

809

15.25

19 564 Vladyslava  HOLUBOYAR
UKR 91

800   
6-3

800

15.32

20 31 Lisa  EGARTER
AUT 91

790   
7-3

790

15.40

21 189 Linda  TREIEL
EST 91

778   
8-3

778

15.49

22 363 Baiba  KRAUKLITE
LAT 91

753   
7-2

753

15.69

23 114 Lucija  CVITANOVIC
CRO 91

740   
8-1

740

15.79
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